

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6781 of 2021

Mohan Singh Bhatt **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

09/12/2021	<p>Mr. Shrawan Kumar Chandel, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Jitendra Pali, Dy. A.G. for State.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondents. PF and copies within 7 days.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>