



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6781 of 2021

MOHAN SINGH BHATT **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

<p>16.04.2026</p>	<p>Mr. Shrawan Kumar Chandel, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. Keshav Gupta, Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, Advocate along with Mr. Abhishek Agrawal, Chief Executive Officer, Zila Panchayat, Kabirdham (C.G.) is present.</p> <p>It is informed that reply has already been filed on behalf of respondents No.3 & 4.</p> <p>Call this matter for further hearing after two weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
--------------------------	---

Rekha